
ILSAA Cross Country Championship
Seymour, IN
Sep. 30, 2023

Results by Stuart Road Racing

Girls Varsity 2.0 Miles

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1* St. Peters Lutheran 37 3 7 8 9 10 18 20 15:00.3 1:52.4
2* Emmanuel-St. Michael 37 2 5 6 11 13 19 14:49.7 2:18.2
3 Immanuel Lutheran 46 1 4 12 14 15 16 17 15:10.9 3:24.5

Incomplete Teams: Ascension Lutheran, Central Lutheran, Concordia Lutheran, Holy Cross Lutheran, Our Shepherd Lutheran, St. John's Lutheran
St. Peter's Luth Fw

PLACE FINISHER TIME

1*. St. Peters Lutheran
3 Sydney Madden, 7 13:51.9
7 Aaliyah Miller, 6 14:46.2
8 Veronica Phillips, 5 15:19.4
9 Trinity Clore, 5 15:19.5
10 Charlotte Edgren, 7 15:44.3
18 Audrey Dickson, 5 18:09.8
20 Mia Waltz, 5 19:11.9

Total Time = 1:15:01.3     Total Places = 37

2*. Emmanuel-St. Michael
2 Macy Hendrickson, 7 13:51.5
5 Leona Dumford, 8 14:06.4
6 Ryne Nolan, 7 14:10.3
11 Abigail Carsten, 7 15:50.2
13 Victoria Frye, 8 16:09.7
19 Ivy Nolan, 5 18:10.4

Total Time = 1:14:08.1     Total Places = 37

3. Immanuel Lutheran
1 Emma Doriot, 8 13:02.4
4 Elizabeth Downey, 8 14:05.9
12 Lilliana Walker, 5 16:02.7
14 Elizabeth Scheiderer, 5 16:16.2
15 Ailey Abner, 5 16:26.9
16 Emma Mellencamp, 8 16:40.3
17 Hannah Lorenz, 8 17:16.5

Total Time = 1:15:54.1     Total Places = 46



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME TEAM

1 1 Emma Doriot, 8 13:02.4 Immanuel Lutheran
2 Natalie Cordes, 8 13:29.5 Concordia Lutheran
3 Riley Zent, 8 13:47.3 St. Peter's Luth Fw
4 2 Macy Hendrickson, 7 13:51.5 Emmanuel-St. Michael
5 3 Sydney Madden, 7 13:51.9 St. Peters Lutheran
6 4 Elizabeth Downey, 8 14:05.9 Immanuel Lutheran
7 5 Leona Dumford, 8 14:06.4 Emmanuel-St. Michael
8 6 Ryne Nolan, 7 14:10.3 Emmanuel-St. Michael
9 Alannah Davenport, 6 14:26.9 Concordia Lutheran
10 7 Aaliyah Miller, 6 14:46.2 St. Peters Lutheran
11 Savannah Scheumann, 8

14:51.0 Central Lutheran
12 Leah Scott, 8 14:57.8 Holy Cross Lutheran
13 Gwyn Faus, 5 15:03.7 Holy Cross Lutheran
14 8 Veronica Phillips, 5 15:19.4 St. Peters Lutheran
15 9 Trinity Clore, 5 15:19.5 St. Peters Lutheran
16 10 Charlotte Edgren, 7 15:44.3 St. Peters Lutheran
17 11 Abigail Carsten, 7 15:50.2 Emmanuel-St. Michael
18 12 Lilliana Walker, 5 16:02.7 Immanuel Lutheran
19 Libby Ziko, 6 16:08.2 Ascension Lutheran
20 13 Victoria Frye, 8 16:09.7 Emmanuel-St. Michael
21 14 Elizabeth Scheiderer, 5 16:16.2 Immanuel Lutheran
22 Seraphim Shelton, 8 16:16.3 Concordia Lutheran
23 15 Ailey Abner, 5 16:26.9 Immanuel Lutheran
24 Renee Scott, 4 16:34.6 Holy Cross Lutheran
25 16 Emma Mellencamp, 8 16:40.3 Immanuel Lutheran
26 17 Hannah Lorenz, 8 17:16.5 Immanuel Lutheran
27 18 Audrey Dickson, 5 18:09.8 St. Peters Lutheran
28 19 Ivy Nolan, 5 18:10.4 Emmanuel-St. Michael
29 Rachel Borcherding, 4 18:41.2 Our Shepherd Lutheran
30 20 Mia Waltz, 5 19:11.9 St. Peters Lutheran
31 Leyla Sanchez, 5 20:29.6 St. John's Lutheran
32 Ava McLeod, 5 21:43.4 St. Peters Lutheran


